
GAAA - Final Results 

Race Name Danny Barton Mile Race 2024

Date 07/01/2024

Position Name of Athlete Cat Pos
1 1ST Senior Male

2 2ND Senior Male

3 3RD Senior Male

4

5 1ST Junior Male

6

7

8

9

10 2ND Junior Male

11

12

13

14

15

16 1ST Senior Female

17 1ST Junior Female

18

19 2ND Senior Female

20 3RD Senior Female

21

9.22

9.33

5.40

5.41

5.48

6.05

6.15

5.18

5.22

5.32

5.33

5.36

Time
4.44

4.47

5.04

5.09

6.24

6.53

7.08

8.20

8.36

JESUS ANDRADES

PIERRE FOURNIER

SERGI ESQUIVEL

FINLAY CANT

ANDREW JEFFRIES MOR

RACHEL JACKSON

SHAMUS CHICHON

ASHLEY MAER

JOSE CALROS ALMANSA PEREZ

JAMES BURGESS

ALICIA DOMINGUEZ ARCOS

BEN PICKFORD

SEAN PENALVER

LESLEY JACKSON

AARON CARRERAS

SEBASTIAN GALIA

JOSEPH CELECIA

TOM CANT

BENNY GOLDFINE

ABIGAIL EVANS

CHARLOTTE PEAT


